= BARRACUDA

ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION LEGEND

1. WINDSHIELD BRACKET 4. SELF-BLOCKING NUT @5 7. TEFLON WASHER 05
TESTA TAMPONE DADO AUTOBLOGCANTE 95 RONDELLA TEFLON @5
TIESTA DE TOPE AUTO TUERCA DE BLOQUEO @5 ARANDELA TEFLON @5
STURZPAD KOPF SELBSTVERRIEGELUNG MUTTER @5 TEFLON SCHEIBE 05

W| N D S H | E |_ D TETE TAMPON ECROU AUTO-BLOQUANT @5 TEFLON LAVEUSE @5
2. SCREW M8x40 5. LARGE WASHER 05 8. SCREW M5x12
YS 7 300 VITE M8x40 RONDELLA LARGA @5 VITE M5x12

TORNILLO M8x40 ARANDELA ANCHA @5 TORNILLO M&x172
SCHRAUBE M8x40 BREITE SCHEIBE 05 SCHRAUBE M5x12
VIS MBx40 LARGE LAVEUSE @5 VIS M5x12

3. SPECIFIC THICKNESS 6. RUBBER WASHER @5

WWW.BARRACUDAMOTO.COM SPESSORE SPECIFICO  RONDELLA DI GOMMA 35 9. WINDSHIELD
ESPACIADOR ARANDELA DE GOMA @5 PARABRISAS
ABSTANDSHALTER GUMMISCHEIBE @5 WINDSCHILD
ESPACEUR RONDELLE EN CAOUTCHOUC @5 SAUTE VENT




